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Question: E10-387


OUTCOME 1: Population Health

Topic: AUSTRALIAN INFLUENZA VACCINE COMMITTEE

Written Question on Notice

Senator Fierravanti-Wells asked:

a) Does the Australian Influenza Vaccine Committee (AIVC) have a website?
b) If so, what is the link?


Answer:

a) The Australian Influenza Vaccine Committee (AIVC) does not have a website. The outcome of the current year’s AIVC meeting is published on the Therapeutic Goods Administration (TGA) website.


b) The link is: http://www.tga.gov.au/committee/aivc.htm

